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EBRKR—YDFHF (50m)
12 B RS R

#i HNo. N ZF 13145 4x100m TZU—1) L— 2A LRk

A& 3:36.17 KA BiE FAK EE. EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EEESG 3:49.13 B EBXR. EF =F’f'l\ WE F#H. BaH B EER (2017)
(SR S ERE 3:49.13 B BX. EH T, UE T aF BRE EER (2017)
B hsrsnss 3:57.63 #F ZEAaF. ODRE SN BE. BEF TR oSI@mE (2015)
BB R
= ED 8%
R K T—LF FE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1T 1/5 4 < #E D theg 4:11.63
Tk fEE 2  (0.69) 30.63  1:04.63  1:04.63
ER tiE 1 (+0.23) 29.92  1:03.57  2:08.20
B F4E 1 (+0.16) 30.02  1:03.26  3:11.46
RE E=x 12 (+0.35) 28.32  1:00.17  4:11.63
2 1/4 1#ASS D e} 4:14. 11
EAMBER f2  (0.72) 29.80  1:02.66  1:02.66
mAR = 12 (+0.46) 30.24  1:02.73  2:05.39
£A &% 12 (+0.01) 29.66  1:04.06  3:09.45
AR K 12 (-0.00) 29.99  1:04.66  4:14.11
3 1/3 USSEIED theg 4:30.34
Ak =N F3  (0.75) 31.38  1:05.77  1:05.77
3] wE F3  (+0.32) 31.79  1:06.24  2:12.01
2l #HF 2 (+0.29) 33.60  1:10.67  3:22.68
FEB &3 1 (+0.4b) 31.56  1:07.66  4:30.34
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